Artikelnummer:

94685

EAN-Nummer:
4000870946855 Paulmann

Name

Outdoor Plug&Shine Pike Set RGBW Zigbee

Producer
Paulmann

illuminant data

starting time <

apparent power

useful luminous flux
Incandescent Equivalent
Luminous flux LED module

technical Data
Number of lighting outlets
apparent power
Power consumption
net weight

gross weight
operating voltage
color temp
Transformer power
lifetime

Plug

Component parts
Colour

Material

protection class
Dimmable
Inclusive lamp

Kaufmaennische_Daten_II
packing unit SAP
Packaging dimensions
customs tariff number
country of origin

business data

packing unit per master box
New

Warranty

dimensions

Height

Dimensions (Height x Width x Depth)
0]

Depth

24.05.2022

0s

16 VA
170 Im
25W
300 Im

01

16 VA
17 W
2.079 g
2.396 g - 0 [
230124 V 'RGBW 44 Y %t ©
3.000 - 6.500 K
30 VA

30.000 h
CH-IP55

incl. 3x45 W
Anthracite
Plastic
protection class I
Yes

v

1

24x23x22 cm
94054239900
CN

1
v

5 years

313 mm
313 x x 88 mm
50 mm
88 mm



